
順位 氏       名 ＧＲ HDCP ＮＥＴ 備     考入賞 飛賞

48

40

47

47

53

59

55

63

71

45

49

47

53

47

57

57

61

67

93

89

94

100

100

116

112

124

138

19.2

12.0

15.6

21.6

20.4

36.0

31.2

36.0

36.0

73.8

77.0

78.4

78.4

79.6

80.0

80.8

88.0

102.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

優勝

準優

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

奥野　忠義

吉田　俊夫

首藤　勇

大津留　哲生

赤木　洋一

田中　はるか

森　純一

橋本　知明

井上　絵美

・同ﾈｯﾄ優先:ＨＤＣＰ順･年長者上位

開催日:平成24年07月12日
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